

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32039/2009

SPECIAL DY.COLLR. T.G.PROJECT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SIGE SUBBA REDDY & ORS ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 32040 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 07/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mrs. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Ms. Nirada Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is not complete in r/o respondent
No.80 in SLP(C)No. 32039/2009. Service of notice is
complete in the other matter. Respondents who have
appeared not filed counter affidavit though sufficient
extensions were granted.

List the matters on 21.7.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar